

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c bill					
Name of work:- Construction of road and CD works from PMGSY Path to Kharwa purnat Tola under MMGSY (NDB)					
Agency:- M/s Kunal Construction					
Agt No:- 198 SBD MMGSY (NDB)					
of 2021-22					
Date of agt:- 20-06-2021					
Agt value:- RS 6556673 = 00					
Rate:- 0.85% below					
Date of commencement:- 07/06/2021					
Date of completion:- 07/06/2021					

Date of entry:-

Measurement

Item No. (10) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) -

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 337.50 \text{ M}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ "}$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ "}$$

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ "}$$

$$1500.00 \text{ M}$$

Item No. (2/11) Providing and applying tack coat with

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>3rd on A/c bill</u>					
<u>All Qty vide T.M.B.</u>					
Item NO. (1) Providing and fixing of working --- benchmark P/1 hrs					
P/1 item No. 1					
0.90 Km	@	RS 2945.94/Km	RS 3551.00		
Item NO. (2) providing and fixing of --- reference pillars,					
P/1 item No. 2					
0.90 Km	@	RS 1808.66/Km	RS 1627.00		
Item NO. (3) clearing and grubbing road land ---					
P/2 item No. 3/3					
0.45 HA	@	RS 5113.76/HA	RS 23010.00		
Item NO. (4) Excavation for roadway in soil using ---					
P/2 item No. 4/4					
61.50 M ³	@	74.16/M ³	RS 4560.00		
Item NO. (5) construction of embankment with material obtained from --- 1000 m lead					
P/2 item No. 5/5					
126.00 M ³	@	RS 175.22 /M ³	RS 22077.00		
Item NO. (6) construction of embankment with material					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained - - - 100 m lead.					
P/3 item No. 6/6					
316.49 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³					RS 44669.00
Item No. ⑦ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
granular subbase - - -					
with approved - - -					
400.94 m ³ vide P/3-4 item No. 7/7					
+ 100.00 m ³ vide P/15 item No. 4/7					
500.94 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³					RS 88596.00
Item No. ⑧ Construction of granular subbase by - - -					
P/4-5 item No. 8/8H3					
322.60 m ³ @ RS 3075.49/m ³					RS 992153.00
Item No. ⑨ Providing, buying, spreading and compacting - - -					
P/5 item No. 9/9+14					
253.122 m ³ @ 3739.00/m ³					RS 946423.00
Item No. ⑩ Construction of un-reinforced, plain cement concrete - - -					
P/9-10 item No. 1/5					
294.00 m ³ @ RS 6907.46/m ³					RS 2030793.00
Item No. ⑪ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - - -					
P/14 item No. 1/10					
1500.00 m ² @ RS 44.09/m ²					RS 66135.00

Continuation

Retraining. If the selected distance is too large, the model is exposed to a large distance, which is not good for training.

Scanned by CamScanner